
This calendar is subject to change without notice.

Jun. 28 (Mon) Application Starts (Including Choice of Courses)

Jul. 16 (Fri) Application Deadline

Aug. 3 (Tue) Course Notification

Aug. 3 (Tue) Payment Period Starts

Aug. 17 (Tue) Payment Deadline

Aug. 23 (Mon) Orientation (Online)

Aug. 30 (Mon) First Day of Classes

Sep. 10 (Fri) Deadline for Dropping Courses

Sep. 20 (Mon) Respect-for-the-Aged Day (National Holiday)  =School Day=

Sep. 23 (Thu) Autumnal Equinox Day (National Holiday)  =School Day=

Mid-Late October Mid-term Examination (Exams to be taken during regular class meetings.)

Oct. 28 (Thu) Fall Break from afternoon =NO afternoon Classes (1st and 2nd period classes only)=

Oct. 29-Nov.1 (Fri–Mon) Fall Break = NO Classes

Nov. 3 (Wed) Cultural Day (National Holiday)  =School Day=

Nov. 23 (Tue) Labor Thanksgiving Day (National Holiday) =School Day=

Dec. 13 (Mon) Last Day of Classes

Dec. 14-18 (Tue–Sat) Final Examination Week

Dec. 18 (Sat) Last Day of the Semester

All dates on this calendar are based on JST (Japan Standard Time).

2021 FALL ACADEMIC CALENDAR
Asian Studies Program Home-Based (Online)


